
2025-2026 Faculty Senate Standing Committees Name Department Email Addresses
 

Chair: Sara Metcalf CAS smetcalf@buffalo.edu
Members: Adly T. Fam Engineering and Applied Sciences afam@buffalo.edu

Kellen Hoxworth Arts and Sciences hoxworth@buffalo.edu
Laertis Ikonomou Dental Medicine laertisi@buffalo.edu
Melinda Lemke Education malemke@buffalo.edu
James Milles Law jgmilles@buffalo.edu
Anthony O'Rourke Law aorourke@buffalo.edu
Randall Rasmusson Medicine and Biomedical Sciences rr32@buffalo.edu
Marla Segol Arts and Sciences marlaseg@buffalo.edu
Rinaldo Walcott Arts and Sciences rinaldow@buffalo.edu
Jamal Williams Medicine and Biomedical Sciences jbwillia@buffalo.edu
Kari Winter Arts and Sciences kwinter2@buffalo.edu
Pradeep Yerramsetty Arts and Sciences pradeepk@buffalo.edu
Doga Yucalan Engineering and Applied Sciences dogayuca@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Kristin Stapleton Faculty Senate kstaple@buffalo.edu
EC Liaison:  

Chair: Diane Christian English engdc@buffalo.edu
Members: Paschalis Alexandridis Engineering and Applied Sciences palexand@buffalo.edu

Jeff Good Arts and Sciences jcgood@buffalo.edu
Dave Hostler Public Health and Health Professions dhostler@buffalo.edu
Howard Lippes Medicine and Biomedical Sciences lippes@buffalo.edu
William Menasco Arts and Sciences menasco@buffalo.edu
Albert Titus Engineering and Applied Sciences ahtitus@buffalo.edu
Natalie Simpson Management nsimpson@buffalo.edu
Cynthia Tysick Libraries cat2@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Kristin Stapleton Faculty Senate kstaple@buffalo.edu
EC Liaison:
Academic Policies & Grading
Chair: Elisabeth Paquette CAS jsmclaug@buffalo.edu
Members: Sampson Lee Blair Arts and Sciences palexand@buffalo.edu

Maeve Howett Nursing jcgood@buffalo.edu
Julie Harris Medicine and Biomedical Sciences dhostler@buffalo.edu
R.J. Multari SUNY UFS Senator lippes@buffalo.edu
Nitasha Sehgal Arts and Sciences menasco@buffalo.edu
Michele Shanahan Education ahtitus@buffalo.edu
Doga Yucalan Engineering and Applied Sciences nsimpson@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Kristin Stapleton Faculty Senate kstaple@buffalo.edu
Kara Saunders Registrar kcs23@buffalo.edu
Kelly Ahuna Director of Academic Integrity kha@buffalo.edu
Ann Bisantz Undergraduate Education bisantz@buffalo.edu

EC Liaison:
Budget Priorities
Chair: Phil Glick Medicine and Biomedical Sciences glicklab@buffalo.edu
Members: *Barbara (Rita) Alevriadou Engineering and Applied Sciences alevri@buffalo.edu

Edward Bednarczyk Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical Sciences eb@buffalo.edu
Gino Biondini Arts and Sciences biondini@buffalo.edu
Clara Bradizza Social Work bradizza@buffalo.edu
Haimonti Dutta Management haimonti@buffalo.edu
Obinna Ekwunife Medicine and Biomedical Sciences ekwunife@buffalo.edu
Adly T. Fam Engineering and Applied Sciences afam@buffalo.edu
Emanuela Gionfriddo Arts and Sciences egionfri@buffalo.edu
Philip Lazarus Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical Sciences plazarus@buffalo.edu
Melissa McCartney Medicine and Biomedical Sciences mrm10@buffalo.edu 
Sriram Neelamegham Engineering and Applied Sciences neel@buffalo.edu
Barbara Prinari Arts and Sciences bprinari@buffalo.edu
Richard Rabin Medicine and Biomedical Sciences rarabin@buffalo.edu
Marla Segol Arts and Sciences marlaseg@buffalo.edu
David Shucard Medicine and Biomedical Sciences dshucard@buffalo.edu
Charles Wang Management cxwang@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Kristin Stapleton Faculty Senate kstaple@buffalo.edu  

Academic Freedom & Responsibility             

Academic Planning & Assessment  
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Jackie Bodack Professional Staff Senate jebodack@buffalo.edu
Scott Weber Provost sweber@buffalo.edu
Laura Hubbard Finance/Administration laurahub@buffalo.edu
Joe Lewandowski Resource Planning jl299@buffalo.edu

EC Liaison:
Bylaws
Chair: John Beatty Libraries jrbeatty@buffalo.edu
Members: Philip Lazarus Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical Sciences jessyale@buffalo.edu 

Patrick Long Law pflong@buffalo.edu
Barbara Prinari Arts and Sciences kstaple@buffalo.edu
Charles Wang Management cxwang@buffalo.edu
Jamal Williams Medicine and Biomedical Sciences bprinari@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Kristin Stapleton Faculty Senate kstaple@buffalo.edu
EC Liaison:
Elections:
Chair: Turquessa Francis Public Health and Health Professions tpgreen@buffalo.edu 

Grady Gambrel Arts and Sciences ggambrel@buffalo.edu
Members: Cynthia Tysick Libraries cat2@buffalo.edu
Ex-Officio:
EC Liaison:
Equity & Diversity
Chair: Bernadette Gargano Law gargano@buffalo.edu
Co-Chair Katy Leigh-Osrooch Education ksrossh@buffalo.edu
Members: Jamie Adams Engineering and Applied Sciences htaylor@buffalo.edu

Amit Kandel Medicine and Biomedical Sciences anab@buffalo.edu
Tricia Lyman Arts and Sciences  bett@buffalo.edu
Robin Mitchell Arts and Sciences mtsianou@buffalo.edu 
Stephen Santa-Ramirez Education srsantar@buffalo.edu

 Jeffrey Scott Arts and Sciences jscott25@buffalo.edu
Shauna Zorich Public Health and Health Professions robinmit@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Kristin Stapleton Faculty Senate kstaple@buffalo.edu
Sharon Nolan-Weiss Equity/Diversity/Inclusion senolan@buffalo.edu
Seval Yildirim Vice Provist for Inclusive Excellence sevalyil@buffalo.edu
Margarita Dubocovitch Pharmacology and Toxicology mdubo@buffalo.edu

EC Liaison:
IT

Chair: Jessica Kruger Public Health and Health Professions jskruger@buffalo.edu
Members: Ken English Engineering and Applied Sciences kwe@buffalo.edu

Serdar Gozpinar Arts and Sciences gozpinar@buffalo.edu
Sarah Vincent Arts and Sciences skvin@buffalo.edu
Thomas Hohle Medicine and Biomedical Sciences hohle@buffalo.edu
Maxim Bichuch Arts and Sciences mbichuch@buffalo.edu
Viviana Monje-Galvan Engineering and Applied Sciences vmonje@buffalo.edu
Gino Biondini Arts and Sciences biondini@buffalo.edu
Phil Glick Medicine and Biomedical Sciences Glicklab@buffalo.edu
Bryan Sajecki Libraries bsajecki@buffalo.edu
Aisling Winston Arts and Sciences aislingw@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Kristin Stapleton Faculty Senate kstaple@buffalo.edu
Diana Tuorto Administrative Assistants to group dianatuo@buffalo.edu

EC Liaison:
Library
Chair: Frank Scannapieco Dental Medicine fas1@buffalo.edu
Members: Jessica Kruger Public Health and Health Professions jskruger@buffalo.edu   

Carla Martinez Machain Arts and Sciences carlamm@buffalo.edu
James Milles Law jgmilles@buffalo.edu
Dave Pape Arts and Sciences depape@buffalo.edu
Molly Poremski Libraries poremski@buffalo.edu
Erin Rowley Libraries epautler@buffalo.edu
Claire Schen Arts and Sciences cschen@buffalo.edu
Nicole Thomas Libraries nicoleth@buffalo.edu
Krzysztof Ziarek Arts and Sciences kziarek@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Kristin Stapleton Faculty Senate kstaple@buffalo.edu
Evviva Weinraub-Lajoie UB Libraries evvivawe@buffalo.edu

EC Liaison:
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Research & Creative Activity
Chair: Jennifer Livingston Nursing jal7@buffalo.edu
Members: Bhaskar Das Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical Sciences bhaskard@buffalo.edu

Margaret DeAngelis Medicine and Biomedical Sciences mmdeange@buffalo.edu
 Haimonti Dutta Management haimonti@buffalo.edu

Stephanie Frederick Education ssfredri@buffalo.edu
Jonathan Grunert Libraries jdgruner@buffalo.edu
Suzanne Laychock Medicine and Biomedical Sciences laychock@buffalo.edu
Roh-yu Shen Medicine and Biomedical Sciences rshen@buffalo.edu
Panayotis Thanos Medicine and Biomedical Sciences thanos@buffalo.edu
Alexis Thomason Arts and Sciences Act2@buffalo.edu
Gene Zubovich Arts and Sciences genezubo@buffalo.edu
Diane Dempsey Nursing ddempsey@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Kristin Stapleton Faculty Senate kstaple@buffalo.edu
EC Liaison:
Teaching & Learning 
Chair: Ceci Martinez Leon Education cecimtz@buffalo.edu
Members: Jamie (Jay) Barber Arts and Sciences jkbarber@buffalo.edu

Sarah Handley-Cousins Arts and Sciences handley2@buffalo.edu
Miriam Paeslack Arts and Sciences paeslack@buffalo.edu
Mark Parker Medicine and Biomedical Sciences parker28@buffalo.edu
Bryan Sajecki Libraries bsajecki@buffalo.edu
Christine Gray Tinnesz Arts and Sciences cmgray@buffalo.edu
Marina Tsianou Engineering and Applied Sciences mtsianou@buffalo.edu
Aisling Winston Arts and Sciences aislingw@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Kristin Stapleton Faculty Senate kstaple@buffalo.edu
Tenure, Promotion & Privileges
Chair: Robert Bies Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical Sciences robertbi@buffa.o.edu
Members: Rachel Ablow Arts and Sciences rablow@buffalo.edu

Cemal Basaran Engineering and Applied Sciences cjb@buffalo.edu
Grady Gambrel Arts and Sciences ggambrel@buffalo.edu
Maria Kraimer Management mkraimer@buffalo.edu  
Thomas Melendy Medicine and Biomedical Sciences TMelendy@buffalo.edu
Gabriela Popescu Medicine and Biomedical Sciences popescu@buffalo.edu
Camila Sabatini Dental Medicine cs252@buffalo.edu
Jeffrey Scott Arts and Sciences jscott25@buffalo.edu
Daesung Shin Medicine and Biomedical Sciences daesungs@buffalo.edu
David Shucard Medicine and Biomedical Sciences dshucard@buffalo.edu
Nancy Smyth Social Work njsmyth@buffalo.edu
Cynthia Tysick Libraries cat2@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Kristin Stapleton Faculty Senate kstaple@buffalo.edu
Graham Hammill VP Faculty Affairs ghammill@buffalo.edu

EC Liaison:
Faculty Awards & Recognition
Chair: Cemal Basaran Engineering and Applied Sciences cjb@buffalo.edu
Members: Amanda Hassinger Pediatrics albrooks@buffalo.edu

Patrick Long School of Law pjlong@buffalo.edu
Jill Mayer Physical Therapy jillmaye@buffalo.edu
Munmun Rawat Pediatrics munmunra@buffalo.edu
Sue Ann Sisto Rehabilitation Science suesisto@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Kristin Stapleton Faculty Senate kstaple@buffalo.edu
EC Liaison:
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